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MOLEX - M8 FIELD WIREABLE
CONNECTOR MALE
NO3MA03134

M8 3 PIN WIREABLE MALE STRT Srew

o Cable diameter up to 5 mm

« |P67

e Anti-vibration Nut

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATIONS

Number of poles

Connection Thread

Contact Embodiment

Material of connection

Shielded

IP Class

Materials Contacts

Current max

Voltage DC max

Cross-Section Max

Manufacturer Part No

Cable Diameter Min

Temperature range to

Cable Diameter Max

Voltage AC max

Temperature range from

M8

Straight male
Nylon

No

1P67

Gold plated
4A

7%V

0,25 mm?
120091-0001
3,5 mm
80°C

5mm

60V

-40 °C

molex
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